
FoGALA President Rosibel Ruiz president@fogala.org 

FoGALA Vice President of Corporate 
Relations/Alumni  

Claudine Shiva vp@fogala.org 

FoGALA Vice President of Grants Stacey McLaughin grantsdirector@fogala.org 

FoGALA Vice President of 
Communications 

Stefania Willens vpcommunications@fogala.org 

FoGALA Treasurer Kendra King treasurer@fogala.org 

FoGALA Assistant Treasurer Kimberlee Toth assistanttreasurer@fogala.org 

FoGALA Operations Director Shante Tobin operations@fogala.org 

FoGALA Assistant Operations Dir Amanda Mueller info@fogala.org 

 FoGALA Secretary Benita Horn secretary@fogala.org 

2020-2021 Friends of GALA Parent Board 

GALA Giving Anna Song annualgive@fogala.org 

Parent Corporate Outreach Jay Stein & David Weissman TBA 

Parent Operations Organizer Jessica Jennings operationsorganizer@fogala.org 

Parent Webmaster Marvin DeLeon galawebmaster@fogala.org 

Parent Newsletter Kimberlee Toth galanewsteam@gmail.com 

Parent Grants Team Sean McAuliffe grants@fogala.org 

Fundraising and Volunteers Kendra King fundraisingvolunteers@fogala.org 

Women’s Leadership Breakfast TBA wlb@fogala.org 

Athletics Fundraising Veronica Kissane athleticsfundraising@fogala.org 

Arts Guild Heather Kampf TBA 

2020-2021 Parent Support 

Class of 2021 Katherine Macey 
Tanya Flint 

galaclassof2021@gmail.com 

Class of 2022 Caryn Landau and  
Claudia Perdomo 

classof2022gala@gmail.com 

Class of 2023 Kendra King and 
Pamela Brodsky 

galaclassof2023@gmail.com 

Class of 2024 Dipika Dandade  
Wendy Nield 

galaclassof2024@gmail.com 

Class of 2025 Janet Rich Weissman and 
Sunita Sinor 

galaclassof2025@gmail.com 

Class of 2026 Heather Kampf and 
Lerida Rodriguez  

galaclassof2026@gmail.com 

Class of 2027 
Communications 

Liz Edwards and 
Dena Waldon 

galaclassof2027@gmail.com 

Parent Grade Level Leads 


